« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15413

Division: 11UB 1st WEST?2

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) PGSA Stars

Score:

13 (11U) PGSA Stars

021
022
003
030
032
034
035
040
041
042
043
046
005
051

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name
Elliot Flint
Dominic Lewis
Jose Caceres
Michael Swan
Owen Yates
William Eblin 111
Brody Rider
Alexander Garcia Sanchez
Yahya Simon
Ethan Tyson
Luca Grant
Jaxon Rudd
Cole Steele
Eli Harris
c1
c2
c3
c4
C5
Cc6
c7
omments

Field: pGsaA 02B

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) SSL Blue

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) SSL Blue

Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




