

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15413

Division: 11UB 1st WEST2 Field: PGSA 02B

Date: Sunday, April 7, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) PGSA Stars Away: 13 (11U) SSL Blue

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) PGSA Stars

## 13 (11U) SSL Blue

No.	Name	Goals	N	Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
021	Elliot Flint		:	:								
022	Dominic Lewis		:	:								
003	Jose Caceres		:	:								
030	Michael Swan		:	:								
032	Owen Yates		:	:					:		:	
034	William Eblin III		:	:					:		:	
035	Brody Rider		:	:					:		:	
040	Alexander Garcia Sanchez		:	:					:		:	
041	Yahya Simon		:	:					:		:	
042	Ethan Tyson		:	:					:		:	
043	Luca Grant		:	:					:		:	
046	Jaxon Rudd		:	:					:		:	
005	Cole Steele		:	:					:		:	
051	Eli Harris		:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								
			:	1					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	1					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments